
Year 10 Assessment Timetable
Monday 3rd June 2024 – Monday 17th June 2024

The timetable below shows when each assessment will be completed, please highlight your exam using your class code.

Date Period Class Subject

Mon 3rd June 08:45 - 10:05 1h 20m History Paper 1

Mon 3rd June 11:20 - 12:30 1h 10m Science Paper 1

Mon 3rd June 11:20 - 13:05 1h 45m Triple Science Paper 1

Mon 3rd June 13:10 - 14:25 1h 15m PE

Mon 3rd June 13:10 - 14:25 1h 15m Sports Studies

Mon 3rd June 13:10 - 14:25 1h 15m Child Development

Tue 4th June 11:25 - 12:55 1h 30m Computer Science

Tue 4th June Period 4 & 5   Statistics Revision

Wed 5th June Period 3, 4 & 5   Statistics Revision

Wed 5th June 13:00 - 14:30 1h 30m Statistics (Formal Exam)

Thur 6th June 08:45 - 10:30 1h 45m Spanish Listening & Reading

Thur 6th June 12:50 - 14:35 1h 45m English Paper 1

Fri 7th June 08:45 - 10:15 1h 30m Maths Paper 1

Fri 7th June 11:15 - 12:15 1h 0m Psychology (In Class)(10C/Ps)

Fri 7th June 12:50 - 14:05 1h 15m Creative iMedia

Fri 7th June 12:50 - 14:20 1h 30m Geography

Mon 10th June 08:30 - 10:30 2h 0m Design & Technology

Mon 10th June 08:30 - 10:30 2h 0m Health & Social Care

Mon 10th June 11:15 - 12:15 1h 0m Computer Science (In Class)

Mon 10th June 11:15 - 12:15 1h 0m Psychology (In Class)(10B/Ps)

Mon 10th June 12:50 - 14:35 1h 45m English Paper 2

Tue 11th June 08:45 - 10:05 1h 20m Spanish Written

Wed 12th June 08:15 - 09:25 1h 10m Science Paper 2

Wed 12th June 08:15 - 10:00 1h 45m Triple Science Paper 2

Wed 12th June 12:50 - 14:10 1h 20m Hospitality & Catering

Wed 12th June 12:50 - 14:10 1h 20m Psychology

Thur 13th June 08:15 - 09:45 1h 30m Maths Paper 2

Thur 13th June 12:50 - 14:20 1h 30m Business

Fri 14th June 08:45 - 10:15 1h 30m Maths Paper 3

Fri 14th June 12:50 - 14:20 1h 30m History Paper 3

Mon 17th June Period 2,3,4 & 5   Statistics Revision

Mon 17th June 13:00 - 14:30 1h 30m Statistics (Formal Exam)

Tue 18th June 5h 00m Art & Photography


